Applications for underground gasoline tank removal or relocation permits under MGL c. 
21O, § 1, shall be accompanied by a per-tank application fee as follows: determined by 
vote of the Select Board. 

A. Tank size: 
(1) One gallon to 500 gallons: $10 $50. 
(2) 501 Five hundred one gallons to 1,000 gallons: $50 $100. 
(3) Over 1,000 gallons: $100 $150. 

Art. III, Wiring Permits. 
Section 170-3: 

The fee to be paid for the issuance of an electrical wiring permit and inspections 
thereunder shall be as follows: determined by vote of the Select Board.

[...]

Applications for underground gasoline tank removal or relocation permits under 
MGL c. 21O, § 1, shall be accompanied by a per-tank application fee as follows: determined by 
vote of the Select Board. A. Tank size: (1) One gallon to 500 gallons: $10 $50. (2) 501 Five 
hundred one gallons to 1,000 gallons: $50 $100. (3) Over 1,000 gallons: $100 $150.  

Art. III, Wiring Permits. 
 Section 170-3: The fee to be paid for the issuance of an electrical wiring permit and inspections 
thereunder shall be as follows: determined by vote of the Select Board.